Předmět: Re: FW: Ques on
Od: Datum: 22.5.2018 9:27
Komu:
Hi,
Below is the quota on. I have aTached the actual coa ng scans for most of the parts listed below. They will be all 12.7mm cubes except the last dichroic mirror.
Depending on when you need the parts...We can ship all the items in 2-3 weeks aUer we receive your pre-payment via bank wire transfer payment.
We must have your DHL/FEDEX/UPS account # for shipping and custom clearance fees.
Quote #052218
Quote #052118 (Quoted as a package) USD
Dimension Wavelength Part No. Quantity Price/Ea Line Total
polarizing beam splitter cube 12.7mm cube 369.5nm HPB-12.7U-369.5 6 $ 450.00 $ 2,700.00
Rs>99%, Tp>90% 12.7mm cube 400nm PB-12.7B-400 1 $ 450.00 $ 450.00
12.7mm cube 435nm PB-12.7B-435 1 $ 450.00 $ 450.00
12.7mm cube 760nm PB-12.7B-760 1 $ 450.00 $ 450.00
12.7mm cube 935nm PB-12.7B-935 1 $ 450.00 $ 450.00
50:50 beamsplitter (45°) -
~non-polarizing, ratio 50:50
+/-5% for p-polarization. 12.7mm cube 369.5nm NPB-12.7U-50R-369.5 1 $ 650.00 $ 650.00
12.7mm cube 435nm NPB-12.7B-50R-435 1 $ 170.00 $ 170.00
12.7mm cube 760nm & 935nm BNPB-12.7B-45R-800 1 $ 135.00 $ 135.00
dichroic mirror (45°) - for
p-polarization flat 1" diameter, 6.35mm thick
HR 369.5nm, Dichroic-2506U-
R369.5/T399-45
Quantity
HT 399nm 2 $    850.00 $ 1,700.00
Rp>99%, Tp>90% Material: UV Fused Silica Please see design specs. 3 $    600.00 $ 1,800.00
Thank you,
On Tue, May 22, 2018 at 12:04 AM, wrote:
,
Sales Manager
Lambda Research Optics, Inc.
1695 W. MacArthur Blvd.
Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Tel  714.327.0600 ext. 227
Fax 714.327.0610
Dimension wavelength quantity Part No.
polarizing beam splitter
cube 0.5" or 10mm 369.5nm 6 HPB-12.7U-369.5
0.5" or 10mm 400nm 1 HPB-12.7U-400
0.5" or 10mm 435nm 1 HPB-12.7U-435
0.5" or 10mm 760nm 1 HPB-12.7U-760
0.5" or 10mm 935nm 1 HPB-12.7U-935
50:50 beamsplitter (45°) -
~non-polarizing, ratio 50:50
for p-polarization. 0.5" or 10mm 369.5nm 1 NPB-12.7U-50R-369.5
0.5" or 10mm 435nm 1 NPB-12.7B-50R-435
0.5" or 10mm 760nm & 935nm 1 BNPB-12.7B-45R-800
dichroic mirror (45°) - for
p-polarization
flat 1" diameter or
cube 0.5" or 10mm
HR 369.5nm,
2 Dichroic-2506U-R369.5/T399-45HT 399nm
S1: Rflec,on >99% @369nm, Transmission >90% @399nm 45° P-Pol.
S2:  AR R<0.5% @399nm 45° P-Pol.
Přílohy:
ACTUAL COATING SCANS POLARIZING AND NON-POLARZING BEAMSPLITTER CUBES.pdf 283 KB